T:............................

33

Item

Final account and final payment (clause 34)

F:............................. V:............................ 
T:............................

34

The employer shall not pay any interest on amounts 
payable to the contractor for one hundred and forty two 
(142) days after the date of issue of the certificate of 
practical completion

The employer shall, however, pay interest to the 
contractor at the rate stipulated in clause 34.11 on any 
amounts payable to the contractor more than one 
hundred and forty two (142) days after the date of issue 
of the certificate of practical completion but only for such 
period as the settlement of the final account is delayed 
by the non-performance of the principal agent or the 
employer or his agents.  In evaluating non-performance

[...]

The Tenderer is referred to Clause 87.1 and 87.2 in the 
"Preliminaries" section for the definition and adjustment 
of "General Attendance".

N.B ALL PROVISIONAL WORKS ARE SUBJECT 
TO RE-MEASUREMENTS. THE PROVISIONAL 
WORK SHALL BE PAID AS PER THE WORK 
DONE

260 000,00Item

Provide the amount of R260 000.00 (Two hundred and 
sixty thousand rands) for ground water treatment plant 
by Specialists

1

Ground Water Treatment Package Plant

ItemProfit2

ItemAttendance3

125 000,00Item

Provide the amount of R125 000.00 (One hundred and 
twenty five thousand rands) for equipping existing 
borehole by Specialists

4

Refurbish & Equipping of Existing Borehole 

ItemProfit5

ItemAttendance6

50 000,00Item

Provide the amount of R50 000.00 (Fifty thousand 
rands) for rental of chemical toilets by Specialists